TITLE
SCALE DATE DR DWG
REV
THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS DOCUMENT IS PROPRIETARY
TO E-SWITCH AND IS NOT TO BE COPIED OR TRANSFERRED
SHEET    OF
REV PCR NO DESCRIPTION DATE BY
MR1000BWA
3:2 7/21/2015 E100001
A
rc
1 1
RECOMMENDED PANEL CUTOUT
1
2
A 23557 NEW RELEASE
9/7/18
MJR
NOTES:
  1. ALL DIMENSIONS IN MM[INCH]
  2. GENERAL TOLERENCE:  X.X = 0.5
                                                  X.XX = 0.25
  3. CONTACT CONFIGURATION: SPST N.O.
  4. CONTACT RESISTANCE: 150 MILLI-OHMS
  5. MAXIMUM VOLTAGE: 10V (AC OR DC)
  6. MAXIMUM CURRENT: 0.5A
  7.    DENOTES CRITICAL PARAMATER
CIRCUIT: SPST
1 2
9.52
-
.00
.20
+
.375
-
.000
.008
+
 in
[

]
WIRE: 22AWG UL1007,
80C, 300V, WHITE
HOUSING COLOR:
WHITE
HOUSING COLOR:
WHITE
X
457.20
[18.000 in]
24.00
[.945 in]
24.00
[.945 in]
11.00
[.433 in]
9.00
[.354 in]
9.00
[.354 in]
11.00
[.433 in]
DIM "X"±1.0 [0.39]
CLOSED GAP
25.0 [1.00 in]
DEPARTURE GAP
28.0 [1.10 in]